
TERM DATES 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 
Staff Induction: Thursday 31st August & Friday 1st September 

Staff Training Day (Hazelwood and Early Years and Nursery): Monday 4th September 
(Early Years and Nursery closed on Monday 4th September) 

Staff Training Day (Hazelwood and Early Years and Nursery): Tuesday 5th September 
(Early Years and Nursery open for monthly children only) 

Oak to Year 8 Term starts: Wednesday 6th September 
Half Term starts: Friday 20th October after school 

Term Resumes: Monday, 6th November 
Term Ends: 

Oak – Thursday, 14th December at 12.30 
Years 1 & 2 – Thursday, 14th December at 11.30 
Years 3 to 8 – Thursday, 14th December at 12.30 

Early Years and Nursery closes for the Christmas period at 6.00 pm on Friday, 15th December 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2018 
Staff Training Day (Hazelwood) Friday, 5th January 

Early Years and Nursery opens on Tuesday, 2nd January 
Oak to Year 8 Term starts: Monday 8th January 

Half Term starts:  Thursday, 8th February after school 
Staff Training Day (Hazelwood and Early Years and Nursery): Friday 9th February 

(Early Years and Nursery closed on Friday, 9th February) 
Term Resumes:  Monday, 19th February 

Term Ends: 
Oak – Thursday, 29th March at 12.30 

Years 1 & 2 – Thursday, 29th March at 11.30 
Years 3 to 8 – Thursday, 29th March at 12.30 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2018 
Staff Training Day (Hazelwood): Monday, 23rd April 

Oak to Year 8 Term starts: Tuesday, 24th April 
Half Term starts: Friday, 25th May after school 

Term Resumes: Monday, 4th June (Common Entrance begins) 
Term Ends: 

Oak – Friday, 6th July at 12.30 
Years 1 & 2 – Friday, 6th July at 11.30  
Years 3 to 8 – Friday, 6th July at 12.30 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2018 
Staff Induction: Thursday, 30th August & Friday 31st August 

Staff Training Day (Hazelwood and Early Years and Nursery): Monday 3rd September 
(Early Years and Nursery closed on Monday 3rd September) 

Staff Training Day (Hazelwood and Early Years and Nursery): Tuesday 4th September 
(Early Years and Nursery open for monthly children only) 

Oak to Year 8 Term starts: Wednesday 5th September 
Half Term starts: Friday 19th October after school 

Term Resumes: Monday, 5th November 
Term Ends: 

Oak – Thursday, 13th December at 12.30 
Years 1 & 2 – Thursday, 13th December at 11.30 
Years 3 to 8 – Thursday, 13th December at 12.30 

Early Years and Nursery closes for the Christmas period at 6.00 pm on Friday, 14th December 
 
 
 



SPRING TERM 2019 
Staff Training Day (Hazelwood) Friday, 4th January 

Early Years and Nursery opens on Wednesday, 2nd January 
Oak to Year 8 Term starts: Monday 7th January 

Half Term starts:  Thursday, 14th February after school 
Staff Training Day (Hazelwood and Early Years and Nursery): Friday 15th February 

(Early Years and Nursery closed on Friday, 15th February) 
Term Resumes:  Monday, 25th February 

Term Ends: 
Oak – Thursday, 28th March at 12.30 

Years 1 & 2 – Thursday, 28th March at 11.30 
Years 3 to 8 – Thursday, 28th March at 12.30 

Staff Training Day (Hazelwood) Friday, 29th March 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2019 
Oak to Year 8 Term starts: Tuesday, 23rd April 
Half Term starts: Friday, 24th May after school 

Term Resumes: Monday, 3rd June  
(Common Entrance begins Tuesday, 4th June) 

Term Ends: 
Oak – 5th July at 12.30 

Years 1 & 2 – 5th July at 11.30  
Years 3 to 8 – 5th July at 12.30 

 
 
 


